L 19000089053

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	<u> </u>
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
<u></u>		_
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	e)
(Do	cument Number)	
(50		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	





100330232911

08/12/41/9--01/17/03--036 **25.00

05/%/119--010:30--023



LL.C. Nerger

6 - 10 - 19



June 7, 2019

RILEY ATWOOD SANDBERG PHOENIX & VON GONTARD PC 600 WASHINGTON AVE., 5TH FLOOR ST. LOUIS, MO 63101

SUBJECT: MARKIT LABEL, L.L.C. Ref. Number: L19000089053

We have received your document for MARKIT LABEL, L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

THE FILING FEE TO FILE YOUR MERGER IS \$25.00 FOR EACH LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY. THE AMOUNT DUE IS \$25.00.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6838.

Letter Number: 319A00011429

Cheryl R McNair Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

10:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations						
SURI	ECT: Markit Label, L.L.C.						
3013	Name of Surviving Party						
The er	nclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submit	ted for filing.				
Please	return all correspondence concerning	this matter t	o:				
Riley	Atwood						
	Contact Person						
Sandb	erg Phoenix & von Gontard PC						
	Firm/Company						
600 W	Vashington Ave., 15th Floor						
	Address						
St. Lo	uis, MO 63101						
	City, State and Zip C	lode					
jatwoo	od@sandbergphoenix.com						
	E-mail address: (to be used for future	annual repo	ort notification)	_			
For fu	orther information concerning this matter	er, please ca	JI:				
	Atwood	-	,425-85	533			
	Name of Contact Person	aı (Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number			
0	Certified copy (optional) \$30.00						
STREET ADDRESS:			MAILING ADDRESS:				
Amendment Section			Amendment Section				
Division of Corporations			Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327				
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle			Tallahassee Fl 32314				

CR2E080 (2/14)

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

Form/Entity Type

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name

Jurisdiction

Markit Label, L.L.C.	Missouri	Limited Liability Company
Markit Label, L.L.C	Florida	Limited Liability Company
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type	pe, and jurisdiction of the sur	
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type Limited Liability Company L 19 - 890!
Markit Label, L.L.C.	Florida	Limited Liability Company

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

TO MAY -6 PM 4: 03

0	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.							
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.							
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.							
0	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter Florida Statutes is:							
		-		<u> </u>				
	1: This entity agrees to pay any 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F		th appraisal rights	the amount, to which members are enti	itled under			
	I: If other than the date of filing the the date this document is file			the merger, which cannot be prior to n f State:	or more than 90			
as the	document's effective date on the	: Department		tatutory filing requirements, this date v	will not be listed			
<u>SEVE</u>	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa	rty:		Typed or Printe	ed			
Name	of Entity/Organization:		Signature(s):	Name of Individu				
Markit	Label, L.L.C. (Missouri)		1 sether	me H. White Katharine White	tington			
Markit	Label, L.L.C. (Florida)	د	Ha Ohan	ne N. Walter Katharine White	tington			
Como	rations:	Chairman	Vice Chairman I	President or Officer				
Corpor	ations.	(lf no dire	ctors selected, sign	nature of incorporator.)				
	al partnerships:	•	-	er or authorized person				
	a Limited Partnerships: lorida Limited Partnerships:	_	of all general par of a general partno					
	d Liability Companies:	_	of an authorized p					
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Cor	mpany:	\$25.00	For each Corporation:	\$ 35.00			
	For each Limited Partnership:	•	\$ 52.50	For each General Partnership:	\$25.00			
	For each Other Rusiness Entity	··	\$25.00	Certified Conv (ontional):	\$30.00			

FOURTH: Please check one of the boxes that apply to surviving entity: (if applicable)